Bus

Bus 6 Sotrama 6 : Doumanzana_Nafadji 2 Railda Go to website

Direction
Railda L6 — Doumanzana Terminus

29 stops

Open route schedule

Railda L6

Troisieme Da

Suguni Coura carréfour
Express Da

Arret

Luna Park

Banconi Tournant
Moussa Sy Carré
Depot Carré

Korofina virage

Virage Fadjiguila
Malienne de l'auto

Rue Sada Diallo
Boulangerie Da
Djelibougou Virage
Croix Rouge

Mairie Koro

Radio Kaira

Sotelma Da ou Suguda
Djekafo Koro

Eglise Da

Route schedule
Railda L6 — Doumanzana Terminus

Monday 07:14
Tuesday 07:14
Wednesday 07:14
Thursday 07:14
Friday 07:14
Saturday 07:14
Sunday 07:14
Route info

Direction: Railda L6
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

Dialakorodji
,1\)'.\': r

Shicoro Souragabouni- — Nafadii Village

Mgabakoro
Seydo
B, Sangareboug
Doun-y1sana Boul
l=!I'ddjig‘.Jila
e a5,
Banconi e
= 1
: Citedelas
Médina Coura Tt
o
£ L
£ wuinzambougou 1 Bougouba
Y.Bamako~ RileERS ‘
o \_{\.
'\

A\

A

@ OpenStreetMap contributo rs}

MNiaréla

B 5 Sotrama 6 : Doumanzana_Mafadji = Railda BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2078797431
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2078797431
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2078797431

Lycée Fily Dabo

Fadijiguila Tournant

Arrét

Dibi Soda

Marché Nafad;i

Arrét

Kouma

Doumanzana Terminus



Direction
Doumanzana Terminus — Railda

44 stops

Open route schedule

Doumanzana Terminus

Arret

Asacodou

Marché Nafadji 2

Place des Camions Béne

Kolonbada Virage

Boulagerie Da

Pharmacie Da

Lycée Privée Chaka Diarra

Lycée Fily Dabo

Djekafo Koro

Sotelma Da

Radio Kaira

Mairie Koro

Croix Rouge

Doumanzana Virage

Djelibougou Virage

Virage Doumazana

Arret

djelibougou sougouko koro

Rue Sada Diallo

Malienne de l'auto

Arrét Pharmacie

Arrét 30métres

fadjiguila tournant

Route schedule
Doumanzana Terminus — Railda

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Doumanzana Terminus
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2078797431

Korofina virage
fadjiguila tourné
Dépét Carre
Moussa Sy Carré
Banconi Tournant
Arret

Arret

Luna Park

Garbal
Garabalikoro
Arret

Sirableni

Express Da

Arrét Hirondelle
Arret
sougoukoura tourné
Troisieme Da
Arret

Railda

6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



